
FORM A

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE CLARK SUBIC AURORA BATAAN BULACAN N.E PAMP TARLAC ZAMB TOTAL

% Share 

from Total 

Arrivals

Total (Previous 

Year)
% Difference

PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS

   FILIPINO NATIONALITY 251857 1,224,942          68046 48467 56410 8099 36482 9374 14208 1,717,885              82.31% 1,555,442.00    10.44%

   FOREIGN NATIONALITY 0 -                    0 0 0 0 0 0 1647 1,647.00                0.00% 2304 -28.52%

TOTAL PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS 251857 1,224,942          68046 48467 56410 8099 36482 9374 15855 1,719,532              82.31% 1,557,746.00    10.39%

NON-PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS

ASIA

   ASEAN

       BRUNEI 99 251 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 510                        0.00% 48 962.50%

       CAMBODIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 130                        0.00% 11 1081.82%

       INDONESIA 651 359 0 0 0 0 1044 0 0 2,054                     0.00% 1596 28.70%

       LAOS 0 143 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 179                        0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       MALAYSIA 2169 756 0 0 0 0 4660 208 18 7,811                     0.00% 6238 25.22%

       MYANMAR 0 103 0 0 0 24 152 0 0 279                        0.00% 495 -43.64%

       SINGAPORE 3827 422 0 0 46 25 3598 211 27 8,156                     0.00% 6963 17.13%

       THAILAND 1143 6 0 0 0 0 1304 116 0 2,569                     0.00% 3739 -31.29%

       VIETNAM 49 18 0 0 0 0 198 0 0 265                        0.00% 176 50.57%

                 SUB-TOTAL 7938 2058 0 0 46 49 11282 535 45 21,953                   0.00% 19266 13.95%

   EAST ASIA

       CHINA 4285 2039 0 0 0 24 577 0 163 7,088                     0.00% 5961 18.91%

       HONGKONG 4707 179 0 0 7 0 2065 197 16 7,171                     0.00% 7218 -0.65%

       JAPAN 6237 19348 0 0 26 153 3038 731 1296 30,829                   0.00% 6332 386.88%

       KOREA 21813 3131 0 3 39 1343 3476 407 253 30,465                   0.00% 27517 10.71%

       TAIWAN 960 93 0 0 0 0 473 94 0 1,620                     0.00% 744 117.74%

                SUB-TOTAL 38002 24790 0 3 72 1520 9629 1429 1728 77,173                   0.00% 47772 61.54%

   SOUTH ASIA

       BANGLADESH 0 28 0 0 0 0 28                          0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       INDIA 674 931 0 0 2 23 896 92 2,618                     0.00% 991 164.18%

       IRAN 0 18 0 0 49 0 67                          0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       NEPAL 0 4 0 0 0 0 4                            0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       PAKISTAN 0 8 0 0 0 37 45                          0.00% 6 650.00%

       SRI LANKA 0 49 0 0 107 0 156                        0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

                 SUB-TOTAL 674 1038 0 0 2 23 1052 0 129 2,918                     0.00% 997 192.68%

   MIDDLE EAST

       BAHRAIN 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 76                          0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       EGYPT 0 0 0 0 49 0 20 69                          0.00% 8 762.50%

       ISRAEL 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1                            0.00% 3 -66.67%

       JORDAN 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 66                          0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       KUWAIT 4 0 0 0 5 2 48 59                          0.00% 71 -16.90%

       SAUDI ARABIA 167 29 0 0 10 104 409 77 49 845                        0.00% 604 39.90%

      UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 76 0 0 0 156 0 0 232                        0.00% 372 -37.63%

                 SUB-TOTAL 247 96 0 0 10 104 695 79 117 1,348                     0.00% 1058 27.41%
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COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE CLARK SUBIC AURORA

BATAAN

BULACAN N.E PAMP TARLAC ZAMB TOTAL

% Share 

from Total 

Arrivals

TOTAL % Difference

AMERICA

   NORTH AMERICA

       CANADA 2398 106 0 0 20 21 2618 387 503 6,053                     0.00% 2413 150.85%

       MEXICO 1 15 0 0 0 3 0 0 19                          0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       USA 12710 4491 0 0 127 346 4877 1206 15374 39,131                   0.00% 28148 39.02%

                 SUB-TOTAL 15109 4612 0 0 147 367 7498 1593 15877 45,203                   0.00% 30561 47.91%

   SOUTH AMERICA

       ARGENTINA 0 0 0 0 52 0 52                          0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       BRAZIL 20 0 0 0 66 0 86                          0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       COLOMBIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 -                         0.00% 40 -100.00%

       PERU 0 0 0 0 2 0 2                            0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       VENEZUELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 -                         0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

                SUB-TOTAL 20 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 140                        0.00% 40 250.00%

EUROPE

   WESTERN EUROPE

       AUSTRIA 33 13 0 0 291 0 9 346                        0.00% 39 787.18%

       BELGIUM 0 7 0 0 75 0 0 82                          0.00% 12 583.33%

       FRANCE 155 50 0 0 175 31 32 443                        0.00% 569 -22.14%

       GERMANY 131 115 0 0 347 92 119 804                        0.00% 587 36.97%

       LUXEMBOURG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -                         0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       NETHERLANDS 122 0 0 0 227 0 106 455                        0.00% 351 29.63%

       SWITZERLAND 319 63 0 0 197 31 543 1,153                     0.00% 820 40.61%

                 SUB-TOTAL 760 248 0 0 0 0 1312 154 809 3,283                     0.00% 2378 38.06%

   NORTHERN EUROPE

       DENMARK 187 18 0 0 156 0 519 880                        0.00% 362 143.09%

       FINLAND 86 0 0 0 38 0 0 124                        0.00% 10 1140.00%

       IRELAND 28 8 0 0 20 0 4 60                          0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       NORWAY 71 115 0 0 138 0 336 660                        0.00% 216 205.56%

       SWEDEN 104 29 0 0 164 0 2 299                        0.00% 250 19.60%

       UNITED KINGDOM 1065 280 0 0 30 586 154 590 2,705                     0.00% 3308 -18.23%

                 SUB-TOTAL 1541 450 0 0 0 30 1102 154 1451 4,728                     0.00% 4146 14.04%

   SOUTHERN EUROPE

       GREECE 0 16 0 0 20 0 0 36                          0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       ITALY 280 159 0 0 308 0 153 900                        0.00% 564 59.57%

       PORTUGAL 0 43 0 0 11 0 0 54                          0.00% 17 217.65%

       SPAIN 57 0 0 0 63 0 11 131                        0.00% 193 -32.12%

       UNION OF SERBIA AND MONTENEGRO 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 21                          0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

                 SUB-TOTAL 337 239 0 0 0 0 402 0 164 1,142                     0.00% 774 47.55%

   EASTERN EUROPE

       COMMONWEALTH OF INDEPENDENT STATES 0 0 0 0 0 0 -                         0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       POLAND 0 22 0 0 26 5 53                          0.00% 3 1666.67%

       RUSSIA 0 119 0 0 25 2 146                        0.00% 3 4766.67%

                 SUB-TOTAL 0 141 0 0 0 0 51 0 7 199                        0.00% 6 3216.67%

AUSTRALASIA/PACIFIC

       AUSTRALIA 967 365 0 0 4106 439 260 6,137                     0.00% 7189 -14.63%

       GUAM 15 0 0 0 53 7 8 83                          0.00% 761 -89.09%

       NAURU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -                         0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       NEW ZEALAND 73 54 0 0 181 0 10 318                        0.00% 436 -27.06%

       PAPUA NEW GUINEA 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8                            0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

                 SUB-TOTAL 1055 427 0 0 0 0 4340 446 278 6,546                     0.00% 8386 -21.94%



REPORT ON THE REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION OF TRAVELERS

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE CLARK SUBIC AURORA

TOTAL 

(Current 

Year) BULACAN N.E PAMP TARLAC ZAMB TOTAL

% Share 

from Total 

Arrivals

TOTAL % Difference

AFRICA

       NIGERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 -                         0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       SOUTH AFRICA 201 0 0 0 257 0 458                        0.00% 24 1808.33%

                 SUB-TOTAL 201 0 0 0 0 0 257 0 0 458                        0.00% 24 1808.33%

OTHERS AND UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 0 -                         0

RESIDENCES 161226 7848 1208 43 1398 54 7073 386 0 179,236                 17.69% 31762 464.31%

TOTAL NON-PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS 227110 41947 1208 46 1675 2147 44813 4776 20605 344,327                 17.69% 147170 133.97%

OVERSEAS FILIPINOS* 7628 0 0 0 442 201 299 1663 0 10,233                   0.00% 12411 -17.55%

GRAND TOTAL GUEST ARRIVALS 486,595         1,266,889          69,254          48,513          58,527          10,447             81,594          15,813          36,460          2,074,092              100.00% 1717327 20.77%

   Total Philippine Residents 251,857         1,224,942          68,046          48,467          56,410          8,099               36,482          9,374           15,855          1,719,532              82.31% 1557746 10.39%

   Total Non-Philippine Residents 227,110         41,947               1,208            46                 1,675            2,147               44,813          4,776           20,605          344,327                 17.69% 147170 133.97%

   Total Overseas Filipinos 7,628            -                    -                -               442               201                  299               1,663           -                10,233                   0.00% 12411 -17.55%

PART II.  OCCUPANCY RATE AND LENGTH OF STAY

NO. OF ROOMS OCCUPIED 0

NO. OF ROOMS AVAILABLE 0

TOTAL GUEST-NIGHTS 0

AVERAGE OCCUPANCY RATE #DIV/0!

AVERAGE LENGTH OF STAY #DIV/0!

* Philippine passport holders permanently residing abroad; excludes overseas Filipino workers

Prepared by:            ____________________________________                         ________________________________________                         ____________________________________                                                    

                                                      Signature over Printed Name                                                     Position/Designation                                        


